
University Of Wisconsin Madison - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.bmrb.wisc.edu

Description University Of Wisconsin Madison

Country United States

Scan Date 27/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 410,684

Total Files 3,224,820

Total Data 1.28 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 410684 3224820 1.28 TB 100.00 %

/pub 410683 3224820 1.28 TB 100.00 %

/pub/bmrb 312722 1948354 1.18 TB 92.79 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain 15843 178228 412.66 GB 31.56 %

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics 32503 220520 253.78 GB 19.41 %

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories 20178 66931 240.31 GB 18.38 %

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards 32496 220297 205.13 GB 15.69 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity 201407 198322 124.20 GB 9.50 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files 201402 198311 123.99 GB 9.48 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data 5308 1189328 85.68 GB 6.55 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data/backcalc_chemshifts 4237 1090364 78.00 GB 5.97 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data/backcalc_chemsh... 4236 1090361 78.00 GB 5.97 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data 37439 87368 70.51 GB 5.39 %

/pub/pdb 95830 472796 62.55 GB 4.78 %

/pub/pdb/validation_reports 95466 472036 60.43 GB 4.62 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files... 100216 99155 56.89 GB 4.35 %

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar 0 219 48.65 GB 3.72 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files... 89836 88777 47.00 GB 3.59 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data/coor... 37435 81737 39.76 GB 3.04 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data/coor... 37427 81733 39.63 GB 3.03 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 487.08 GB 37.25 %

Miscellaneous Files 353.82 GB 27.06 %

Document Files 348.07 GB 26.62 %

Data Files 85.63 GB 6.55 %

Image Files 32.46 GB 2.48 %

Development Files 259.03 MB 0.02 %

Script Files 129.42 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 71.51 MB < 0.01 %

Disk Image Files 58.34 MB < 0.01 %

Music Files 38.02 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 453.63 GB

Average: 37.80 GB

Maximum: 232.92 GB

Minimum: 0.44 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

59 GB

117 GB

176 GB

234 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1217.57 GB

Average: 121.76 GB

Maximum: 236.08 GB

Minimum: 14.10 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

60 GB

119 GB

179 GB

238 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3147524 ...

Average: 314752 Files

Maximum: 770353 Files

Minimum: 7933 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

192589 Files

385177 Files

577766 Files

770354 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

TAR Files 296.09 GB 24.96 %

NOEXT Files 238.08 GB 20.07 %

XML Files 224.54 GB 18.93 %

GZ Files 171.76 GB 14.48 %

CSV Files 117.97 GB 9.94 %

STR Files 43.29 GB 3.65 %

GIF Files 31.66 GB 2.67 %

PDB Files 28.89 GB 2.43 %

MZXML Files 17.31 GB 1.46 %

TAB Files 16.75 GB 1.41 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GIF Files 801.50 K 27.81 %

GZ Files 475.56 K 16.50 %

QDB Files 276.88 K 9.61 %

EMP Files 268.68 K 9.32 %

NOEXT Files 205.87 K 7.14 %

CSV Files 201.67 K 7.00 %

PDB Files 196.52 K 6.82 %

TAB Files 186.97 K 6.49 %

OUT Files 176.50 K 6.12 %

DSSP Files 91.90 K 3.19 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 498293 487.08 GB 37.25 %

Miscellaneous Files 1149197 353.82 GB 27.06 %

Document Files 257278 348.07 GB 26.62 %

Data Files 487277 85.63 GB 6.55 %

Image Files 818484 32.46 GB 2.48 %

Development Files 2592 259.03 MB 0.02 %

Script Files 727 129.42 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 2132 71.51 MB < 0.01 %

Disk Image Files 127 58.34 MB < 0.01 %

Music Files 2028 38.02 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 1149197 353.82 GB 27.06 %

TAR Archive File 8773 296.09 GB 22.64 %

XML File 10266 224.54 GB 17.17 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 475561 171.76 GB 13.13 %

CSV Data File 201667 117.97 GB 9.02 %

Windows CE Data File 40930 43.29 GB 3.31 %

GIF Image 801502 31.66 GB 2.42 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 196520 28.89 GB 2.21 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 8 10.62 GB 0.81 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 7322 7.91 GB 0.60 %

Output File 176495 7.78 GB 0.59 %

Text Document 37426 3.26 GB 0.25 %

Binary Data File 16316 2.39 GB 0.18 %

PostScript File 7518 1.97 GB 0.15 %

Table File 19835 1.54 GB 0.12 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 16448 751.87 MB 0.06 %

Log File 1973 643.00 MB 0.05 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 133 629.63 MB 0.05 %

Listing File 82 454.13 MB 0.03 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 6 449.34 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

TAR Files 8773 296.09 GB 22.64 %

NOEXT Files 205871 238.08 GB 18.21 %

XML Files 10266 224.54 GB 17.17 %

GZ Files 475561 171.76 GB 13.13 %

CSV Files 201667 117.97 GB 9.02 %

STR Files 40930 43.29 GB 3.31 %

GIF Files 801502 31.66 GB 2.42 %

PDB Files 196520 28.89 GB 2.21 %

MZXML Files 94 17.31 GB 1.32 %

TAB Files 186974 16.75 GB 1.28 %

QDB Files 276877 14.11 GB 1.08 %

EMP Files 268684 13.92 GB 1.06 %

ZIP Files 8 10.62 GB 0.81 %

SF Files 4602 10.52 GB 0.80 %

TGZ Files 7322 7.91 GB 0.60 %

OUT Files 176495 7.78 GB 0.59 %

DSSP Files 91900 7.66 GB 0.59 %

FT3 Files 6536 6.73 GB 0.51 %

FID Files 9292 5.60 GB 0.43 %

FT2 Files 4251 4.62 GB 0.35 %

University Of Wisconsin Madison - FTP Site Statistics 27-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 3 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 410684 3224820 1.28 TB 100.00 %

/pub 410683 3224820 1.28 TB 100.00 %

/pub/bmrb 312722 1948354 1.18 TB 92.79 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain 15843 178228 412.66 GB 31.56 %

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics 32503 220520 253.78 GB 19.41 %

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories 20178 66931 240.31 GB 18.38 %

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards 32496 220297 205.13 GB 15.69 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity 201407 198322 124.20 GB 9.50 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files 201402 198311 123.99 GB 9.48 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data 5308 1189328 85.68 GB 6.55 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data/backcalc_chemshifts 4237 1090364 78.00 GB 5.97 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data/backcalc_chemsh... 4236 1090361 78.00 GB 5.97 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data 37439 87368 70.51 GB 5.39 %

/pub/pdb 95830 472796 62.55 GB 4.78 %

/pub/pdb/validation_reports 95466 472036 60.43 GB 4.62 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files... 100216 99155 56.89 GB 4.35 %

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar 0 219 48.65 GB 3.72 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files... 89836 88777 47.00 GB 3.59 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data/coor... 37435 81737 39.76 GB 3.04 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data/coor... 37427 81733 39.63 GB 3.03 %

/pub/wwpdb 2128 803668 31.73 GB 2.43 %

/pub/wwpdb/images 1063 408086 21.96 GB 1.68 %

/pub/wwpdb/images/pic 1060 406917 21.93 GB 1.68 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data/pdb_... 0 2137 20.54 GB 1.57 %

/pub/bmrb/secondary_metabolomics 2 95 17.31 GB 1.32 %

/pub/bmrb/secondary_metabolomics/LC_MS 1 95 17.31 GB 1.32 %

/pub/bmrb/secondary_metabolomics/LC_MS... 0 95 17.31 GB 1.32 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6505 76 3035 10.42 GB 0.80 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6505/timedomai... 75 3034 10.42 GB 0.80 %

/pub/bmrb/nmr_pdb_integrated_data/pdb_... 0 677 9.97 GB 0.76 %

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files/nmr 11347 10378 9.90 GB 0.76 %

/pub/wwpdb/imagesWhite 1063 395582 9.76 GB 0.75 %

/pub/wwpdb/imagesWhite/pic 1060 394568 9.73 GB 0.74 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19213 804 5927 8.12 GB 0.62 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19214 804 5927 8.12 GB 0.62 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19213/timedoma... 803 5926 8.12 GB 0.62 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19214/timedoma... 803 5926 8.12 GB 0.62 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data/dssp 1062 91901 7.66 GB 0.59 %

/pub/bmrb/derived_data/dssp/divided 1060 91900 7.66 GB 0.59 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18158 68 593 6.48 GB 0.50 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18158/timedoma... 67 591 6.48 GB 0.50 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17754 38 5804 6.01 GB 0.46 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17754/timedoma... 37 5803 6.01 GB 0.46 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15339 50 559 5.73 GB 0.44 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15339/timedoma... 49 558 5.73 GB 0.44 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6448 64 10472 5.45 GB 0.42 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6448/timedomai... 63 10471 5.45 GB 0.42 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15593 254 5093 4.83 GB 0.37 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19329 34 468 4.55 GB 0.35 %

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19329/timedoma... 33 467 4.55 GB 0.35 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/bmrb/pdb_molprobity/residue_files/everything.zip 18/Jul/2014 10.20 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6505/timedomain_data/6505.tar 20/Dec/2005 5.21 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18158/timedomain_data/HR8174A_bmrb_18158.tar 02/Oct/2014 3.24 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17754/timedomain_data/bmrb_17754_lar80a.tar 20/Mar/2012 3.01 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15339/timedomain_data/fid_VpR55.tar 13/Aug/2007 2.87 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr10017/bmr10017.blast.xml 23/Jan/2015 2.62 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr10016/bmr10016.blast.xml 23/Jan/2015 2.62 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr17660/bmr17660.blast.xml 22/Jan/2015 2.57 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr5462/bmr5462.blast.xml 21/Jan/2015 2.36 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19329/timedomain_data/bmrb19329td.tar 30/Jan/2014 2.28 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6448/timedomain_data/6448.tar.gz 12/Jun/2005 2.18 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_21.tar.gz 20/Sep/2012 2.12 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr16393/bmr16393.blast.xml 22/Jan/2015 2.08 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17971/timedomain_data/HR4411B_bmrb_17971.tar 24/Jan/2012 2.07 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr16394/bmr16394.blast.xml 22/Jan/2015 2.04 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15339/timedo...posit/cch-tocsy_VpR55/cch-tocsy.pipe 13/Aug/2007 2.00 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19749/timedomain_data/nesgHR9134A_bmrb_19749.tar 01/Oct/2014 1.89 GB

/pub/bmrb/entry_directories/bmr16367/bmr16367.blast.xml 23/Jan/2015 1.84 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr19328/timedomain_data/bmrb19328td.tar 30/Jan/2014 1.81 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18468/timedomain_data/bmrb18468td.tar 01/Jul/2013 1.79 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16355/timedomain_data/AR3449A_16355BMRB.tar 13/Jun/2012 1.77 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_22.tar.gz 10/Aug/2010 1.62 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18698/timedomain_data/bmrb18698td.tar 01/Jul/2013 1.61 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17175/timedomain_data/nesgSpR104_bmrb_17175.tar 28/Dec/2010 1.59 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17370/timedomain_data/nesgBvR155_bmrb_17370.tar 27/Jul/2011 1.57 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_20.tar.gz 19/Mar/2010 1.56 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16498/timedo...nesgQlR8A_bmrb16498_pdb2kob_fids.tar 28/Dec/2009 1.55 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15335/timedomain_data/15335_B800_data.tar 11/Aug/2008 1.55 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16688/timedomain_data/nesgCpR82B_bmrb_16688.tar 22/Jul/2010 1.55 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16186/timedo...esgPsR293_bmrb16186_pdb2KFP_fids.tar 06/Mar/2009 1.53 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_23.tar.gz 08/Nov/2011 1.53 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17242/timedomain_data/bmrb_17242_AO.tar 01/Jul/2013 1.52 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_24.tar.gz 08/Dec/2010 1.52 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15089/timedomain_data/15099.tar 21/Sep/2010 1.49 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16072/timedomain_data/nesgSyR6_bmrb16072.tar 07/May/2009 1.48 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_16.tar.gz 19/Mar/2010 1.46 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17020/timedomain_data/nesgCvR118A_bmrb_17020.tar 04/Sep/2012 1.44 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16782/timedomain_data/nesgSgR171_bmrb_16782.tar 22/Jul/2010 1.43 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6432/timedomain_data/TD_bmrb_12084.tar.gz 21/Jan/2005 1.43 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15568/timedomain_data/15568_data_NeR45A.tar 11/Aug/2008 1.43 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18156/timedomain_data/bmrb18156td.tar 06/Jun/2012 1.43 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18662/timedomain_data/nesgHR8574A_bmrb_18662.tar 30/Jan/2014 1.43 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17031/timedomain_data/bmrb17031td.tar 16/Sep/2010 1.42 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17429/timedo...data/Fids_TeR219A_2L8V_bmrb17429.tar 27/Jul/2011 1.41 GB

/pub/bmrb/metabolomics/standards_tar/tar_17.tar.gz 08/Nov/2011 1.41 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr17530/timedomain_data/nesgReR242_bmrb_17530.tar 27/Jul/2011 1.40 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr15999/timedomain_data/nesgBtR244_bmrb15999.tar 06/Mar/2009 1.38 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr6464/analysis/bmr6464-analysis.tar 07/Oct/2005 1.38 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr16860/timedo...ata/nesgGmR141_bmrb16860_pdb2KCI.tar 21/Jan/2009 1.37 GB

/pub/bmrb/timedomain/bmr18989/timedomain_data/nesgCgR160_bmrb_18989.tar 30/Jan/2014 1.37 GB
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